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HAND DELIVERY
Ann Cole, Commission Clerk
Office of Commission Clerk
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL. 32399
RE: Docket No. 120084-WS; Application of Utilities, Inc., for Authority for Transfer of
Majority Organizational Control of Hydro Star, LLC to Corix Utilities (Illinois) LLC
Our File No.: 30057.204
Dear Ms. Cole:
Pursuant to Order No. PSC-12-0497-PAA-WS, attached are the original and one
copy of the Revised Tariff Sheets implementing this Order. A copy has been provided to
Ms. Brady by email.
Thank you for your consideration, and please do not hesitate to contact me should
Staff require any additional information.
Very truly yours,
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cc: Mr. Steve Lubertozzi (via email - w/0 enclosures)
Ms. Pat Brady (via email - w/0 enclosures) SOCLMENT RUMBER - PAT

LA

0bbL| oCT-2 o

BOCA RATON . LAKE MARY . TALLAHASSHESC - COMMISSION CLERK



SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 2.1

CANCELS FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 2.1

NAME OF COMPANY: CYPRESS LAKES UTILITIES, INC.

WASTEWATER TARIFF

CERTIFICATE NO. -509-S

COUNTY - Polk

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

Order Number

PSC-97-0569-FOF-WS
PSC-98-0993-FOF-WS
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-07-0718-PAA-WS
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

Grandfather Certificate
Transfer of Certificate
Transfer of Majority Control
Transfer of Majority Control

Date Issued  Docket Number Filing Type
05/20/1997 961334-WS

07/20/1998 971220-WS

11/27/2001 010887-WS

02/09/2006 050499-WS

09/04/2007 070275-WS Amendment
09/27/2012 120084-WS

Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow

ISSUING OFFICER
. PRESIDENT

TITLE
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SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 2.1
CANCELS FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 2.1

NAME OF COMPANY: CYPRESS LAKES UTILITIES, INC.

WATER TARIFF

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

CERTIFICATE NO. -592-W

COUNTY - Polk

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

Order Number Date Issued Docket Number  Filing Type
PSC-97-0569-FOF-WS 05/20/1997 961334-WS Grandfather Certificate
PSC-98-0993-FOF-WS  07/20/1998 971220-WS Transfer of Certificate
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS 11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS 02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-07-0718-PAA-WS  09/04/2007 070275-WS Amendment
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS 09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER
PRESIDENT

TITLE




UTILITIES, INC. OF EAGLE RIDGE
WASTEWATER TARIFF

SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0
CANCELS FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

CERTIFICATE NUMBER - 369-S

COUNTY - Lee

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

Order Number Date Issued  Docket Number Filing Type

14133 02/27/1985 840320-SU Original Certificate
PSC-98-0514-FOF-SU 04/15/1998 951008-SU Transfer of Certificate
PSC-01-1792-PAA-SU 09/05/2001 - 001820-SU Transfer Amendment
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS 11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS  02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS 09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

(Continued to Sheet No. 3.1)

Lisa Sparrow

ISSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE




FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0
CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 3.0

NAME OF COMPANY: LABRADOR UTILITIES, INC.

WASTEWATER TARIFF

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

CERTIFICATE NO. -530-S

COUNTY - Pasco

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

Order Number Date Issued Docket Number Filing Type
PSC-01-1483-PAA-WS 07/16/2001 000545-WS Original Certificate
PSC-03-0638-PAA-WS  05/27/2003 020484-WS Transfer of Certificate
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS  02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Cont
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS  09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Cont

(Continued on Sheet 3.1)

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER
PRESIDENT

TITLE




FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0
CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 3.0

NAME OF COMPANY: LABRADOR UTILITIES, INC.

WATER TARIFF

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

CERTIFICATE NO. -616-W

COUNTY - Pasco

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

Order Number Date Issued Docket Number Filing Type

PSC-01-1483-PAA-WS  07/16/2001 000545-WS Original Certificate
PSC-03-0638-PAA-WS  05/27/2003 020484-WS Transfer of Certificate
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS 02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS 09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

(Continued on Sheet 3.1)

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER
PRESIDENT

TITLE




LAKE PLACID UTILITIES, INC.

WASTEWATER TARIFF

CERTIFICATE NUMBER —

COUNTY - Highlands

SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0
CANCELS FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

347 - S

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED —

Order Number

12447

PSC-93-1448-FOF-WS
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-10-0489-FOF-WS
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

(Continued to Sheet 3.1)

Date Issued Docket Number

Filing Type

09/06/1983
10/04/1993
11/27/2001
02/09/2006
08/05/2010
09/27/2012

830141-WS
930570-WS
010887-WS
050499-WS
100301-WS
120084-WS

Grandfather Certificate
Transfer of Certificate
Transfer of Majority Control
Transfer of Majority Control
Amendment

Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow

ISSUING OFFICER
President

TITLE



LAKE PLACID UTILITIES,

WATER TARIFF

CERTIFICATE NUMBER -

COUNTY - Highlands

INC.

SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

CANCELS FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

414 -W

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED —

Order Number

12447

PSC-93-1448-FOF-WS
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-10-0489-FOF-WS
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

(Continued to Sheet 3.1)

Date Issued  Docket Number Filing Type

09/06/1983 830141-WS Grandfather Certificate
10/04/1993 930570-WS Transfer of Certificate
11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control
02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
08/05/2010 100301-WS Amendment

09/27/2012 Transfer of Majority Control

120084-WS

Lisa Sparrow

ISSUING OFFICER
President

TITLE



SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0
CANCELS FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

UTILITIES, INC. OF LONGWOOD
WASTEWATER TARIFF

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

CERTIFICATE NUMBER - 232-S

COUNTY - Seminole

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED —

Order Number Date Issued Docket Number Filing Type

7715 03/28/1977 760144-S Grandfather Certificate
10061 06/12/1981 810169-S Amendment
PSC-96-0448-FOF-SU 03/29/1996 950959-SU Transfer of Certificate
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS 11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS 02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-11-0100-FOF-SU 02/02/2011 100423-SU Territory Deletion
PSC-11-0100A-FOF-SU  02/04/2011 100423-SU Correction
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS 09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow

ISSUING OFFICER
President .

TITLE



FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0
CANCELS FOURTH REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC.
WASTEWATER TARIFF

TERRITORY SERVED

CERTIFICATE NUMBER - 465-S

COUNTY - Lake

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED —

Order Number Date Issued Docket Number  Filing Type

24283 03/25/1991 900957-WS Original Certificate
PSC-92-1328-FOF-WS 11/16/1992 920900-WS Amendment
PSC-94-0116-FOF-WS  01/31/1994 931000-WS Amendment
PSC-99-0164-FOF-WS 01/26/1999 980958-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-99-0884-FOF-WS 05/03/1999 990195-WS Amendment
PSC-00-1657-PAA-WS  09/18/2000 000430-WS Amendment
PSC-01-0066-FOF-WS  01/09/2001 001652-WS Correction
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS 11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-02-1658-FOF-WS 11/26/2002 020695-WS Name Change Merger
PSC-04-0966-FOF-WS 10/05/2004 040371-WS Amendment
PSC-05-0523-FOF-WS 05/13/2005 020907-WS Amendment
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS 02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-06-1065-FOF-WS 12/26/2006 020907-WS Correction
PSC-09-0302-FOF-WS  05/06/2009 090034-WS Quick-Take Amendment
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS  09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

(Continued to Sheet No. 3.1)

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING ‘OFFICER
President

TITLE




LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC.

WATER TARIFF

TWELFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

CANCELS ELEVENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

TERRITORY SERVED

CERTIFICATE NUMBER - 496-W

COUNTY - Lake

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

Order Number

10994

11459

16920

17445

17445-A

18469

18508

18605

19482

21304

21555

21909

23125

23839

23839-A

24139

24283

24957

25286
PSC-92-1328-FOF-WS
PSC-92-1369-FOF-WU
PSC-94-0116-FOF-WS
PSC-99-0164-FOF-WS
PSC-99-0884-FOF-WS
PSC-00-1657-PAA-WS
PSC-01-0066-FOF-WS
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS

Date Issued  Docket Number Filing Type

07/14/1982 810063-WS Original Certificate
12/17/1982 820821-W Transfer and Original Certificate
12/03/1986 861442-WS Cancel Certificate
04/22/1987 870306-WU Amendment

05/04/1987 870306-WU Correction

11/24/1987 870999-WU Amendment

12/08/1987 870057-WU Transfer and Amendment
12/24/1987 871080-WU Original Certificate
06/10/1988 880549-WU Amendment

06/01/1989 890334-WU Transfer Majority Control
07/17/1989 890335-WU Amendment

09/19/1989 891019-WU Correction

06/27/1990 900551-WU Correction

12/07/1990 900645-WU Transfer Amendment
12/19/1990 900645-WU Correction

02/20/1991 900906-WU Corporate Reorganization
03/25/1991 900957-WS Original Certificate
08/21/1991 900989-WU Amendment

11/01/1991 910760-WU Transfer Amendment
11/16/1992 920900-WS Amendment

11/24/1992 920714-WU Amendment

01/31/1994 931000-WS Amendment

01/26/1999  980958-WS Transfer of Majority Control
05/03/1999 990195-WS Amendment

09/18/2000 000430-WS Amendment

01/09/2001 001652-WS Correction

11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow

ISSUING OFFICER

President

TITLE



LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 3.01
WATER TARIFF

TERRITORY SERVED- Continued

Order Number Date Issued Docket Number Filing Type

PSC-02-1658-FOF-WS 11/26/2002 020695-WS Name Change Merger
PSC-04-0966-FOF-WS 10/05/2004 040371-WS Amendment
PSC-05-0523-FOF-WS  05/13/2005 020907-WS Amendment
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS 02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-06-1065-FOF-WS 12/26/2006 020907-WS Correction
PSC-09-0302-FOF-WS  05/06/2009 090034-WS Amendment
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS  09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE



MID-COUNTY SERVICES, INC.

WASTEWATER TARIFF

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 3.0

CERTIFICATE NUMBER - 81-S

COUNTY - Pinellas

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED —

Order Number

5559

17648
21821
23381
25257

PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

Transfer of Majority Control

Transfer of Certificate ’
Rescind Order 23381, Transfer Majority
Control, & Territory Correction
Transfer of Majority Control
Transfer of Majority Control

Date Issued  Docket Number Filing Type
10/24/1972 C-72325-S Original Certificate
06/02/1987 861590-SU

09/05/1989 890952-SU Name Change
08/21/1990 900475-SU

10/28/1991 910659-SU

11/27/2001 010887-WS

02/09/2006 050499-WS

09/27/2012 120084-WS

Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow

ISSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE




FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 21
CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 2.1

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF PENNBROOKE

WATER TARIFF

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

CERTIFICATE NUMBER - 400-S

COUNTY - Lake

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

Order Number Date Issued  Docket Number Filing Type

15967 04/08/1986 860131-WS Original Certificate
PSC-93-0194-FOF-WS 02/09/1993 920588-WS Transfer Certificate & Territory Correction
PSC-03-1000-PAA-WS  09/05/2003 030236-WS Transfer of Certificate
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS 02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS 09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE




NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF PENNBROOKE

WATER TARIFF

CERTIFICATE NUMBER -

COUNTY - Lake

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

446-W

Order Number

15967

PSC-93-0194-FOF-WS
PSC-03-1000-PAA-WS
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 21

CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 21

Transfer Certificate & Territory Correction
Transfer of Certificate
Transfer of Majority Control

Date Issued Docket Number Filing Type
04/08/1986 860131-WS Original Certificate
02/09/1993 920588-WS

09/05/2003 030236-WS

02/09/2006 050499-WS

09/27/2012 120084-WS

Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE




SANLANDO UTILITIES CORPORATION

WASTEWATER TARIFF

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

CANCELS FOURTH REVISED SHEET NO 3.0

CERTIFICATE NUMBER — 189-S

COUNTY — Seminole

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED —

Order Number

7128

9843

9846

10084

10326

12567

14180

15331

15750
PSC-99-0152-FOF-WS
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS
PSC-03-1103-FOF-SU
PSC-04-0532-AS-WS
PSC-04-0782-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0752-FOF-WS
PSC-11-0100-FOF-SU
PSC-11-0100A-FOF-SU
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

Date Issued Docket Number

Filing Type

02/26/1976
03/03/1981
03/03/1981
06/19/1981
10/07/1981
09/30/1983
03/14/1985
11/04/1985
02/26/1986
01/25/1999
11/27/2001
10/06/2003
05/25/2004
08/10/2004
02/09/2006
09/05/2006
02/02/2011
02/04/2011
09/27/2012

750737-WS
780813-WS
800643-WS
810179-WS
810362-WS
830237-WS
840436-WS
850551-WS
860066-WS
980957-WS
010887-WS
030485-WS
030667-WS
030667-WS
050499-WS
040384-WS
100423-SU
100423-SU
120084-WS

Original Certificate
Territory Deletion
Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Transfer of Majority Control
Transfer of Majority Control
Amendment

Territory Deletion
Reconsideration and Clarification
Transfer of Majority Control
Amendment

Amendment

Correction

Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER
President

TITLE




SANLANDO UTILITIES CORPORATION FOURTH REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

WATER TARIFF CANCELS THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0
TERRITORY SERVED

CERTIFICATE NUMBER - 247-W

COUNTY - Seminole

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

Order Number Date Issued Docket Number Filing Type

7128
8354
9843

9846

10084

10326

12567

14180

15331

15750

16748
PSC-99-0152-FOF-WS
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS
PSC-04-0532-AS-WS
PSC-04-0782-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0752-FOF-WS
PSC-09-0093-FOF-WU
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

02/26/1976
06/12/1978
03/03/1981

03/03/1981
06/19/1981
10/07/1981
09/30/1983
03/14/1985
11/04/1985
02/26/1986
10/20/1986
01/25/1999
11/27/2001
05/25/2004
08/10/2004
02/09/2006
09/05/2006
02/13/2009
09/27/2012

750737-WS
780097-W

780727-W

780813-WS
780952-W

800643-WS
810179-WS
810362-WS
830237-WS
840436-WS
850551-WS
860066-WS
861178-WU
980957-WS
010887-WS
030667-WS
030667-WS
050499-WS
040384-WS
080644-WU
120084-WS

Original Certificate
Amendment

Territory Deletion

Territory Deletion

Territory Deletion
Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Transfer of Majority Control
Transfer of Majority Control
Territory Amendment and Deletion
Reconsideration and Clarification
Transfer of Majority Control
Amendment

Amendment

Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER
President

TITLE




TIERRA VERDE UTILITIES, INC.

WASTEWATER TARIFF

TERRITORY AUTHORITY

FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

CANCELS ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 3.0

CERTIFICATE NUMBER - 58-S

COUNTY - Pinellas

COMMISSION ORDER(s) APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

Order Number

5340

8342

17172
PSC-93-0364-FOF-SU
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

Date Issued - Docket Number Filing Type

02/29/1972 C-71590-S Grandfather Certificate
06/06/1978 780260-S Transfer of Certificate
02/09/1987 861553-SU Amendment

03/09/1993 920716-SU Transfer of Certificate
11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control
02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

(Continued to Sheet No. 3.1)

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE




THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 3.2
CANCELS SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 3.2

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WASTEWATER TARIFF - MARION COUNTY

TERRITORY SERVED

CERTIFICATE NO. - 305-S

COUNTY - Marion

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

Order Number Date Issued  Docket Number Filing Type

10584 02/08/1982 810402-WS Original Certificate

19445 06/06/1988 880072-WS Transfer of Certificate
25643 01/27/1992 910992-WS Corporate Reorganization
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS 11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS  02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS 09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

(Continued to Sheet No. 3.2-A)

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER
President

TITLE




THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 3.1
CANCELS SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 3.1

UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WASTEWATER TARIFF - PASCO COUNTY

TERRITORY SERVED

CERTIFICATE NO. - 229-S
COUNTY - Pasco

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED —

Order Number Date Issued  Docket Number Filing Type

5611 12/27/1972 C-72548-S Original Certificate

7662 03/01/1977 760526-S Original Certificate

11882 04/22/1983 830044-WS Transfer of Majority Control
17240 03/05/1987 861481-WS Transfer and Original Certificate
24259 03/20/1991 900928-WS Transfer of Certificate
PSC-01-1655-PAA-WS  08/13/2001 000793-WS Transfer of Certificate
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS 11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS 02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-07-0753-FOF-WS  09/19/2007 070326-WS Quick-Take Amendment
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS 09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

Continued on Sheet No. 3.1-A

LisaSparrow
Issuing Officer
President

Title




THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

CANCELS SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 3.0

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA

WASTEWATER TARIFF - SEMINOLE COUNTY

CERTIFICATE NO. - 225-S

COUNTY - Seminole

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

TERRITORY SERVED

Order Number

7562

10643
PSC-99-2372-FOF-WS
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-07-0905-FOF-WS
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

Continued on Sheet No. 3.0-A

Original Certificate

Amendment and Regional Connection
Partial Transfer to Government
Transfer of Majority Control

Transfer of Majority Control

Date Issued  Docket Number Filing Type
12/27/1976 760421-WS

03/04/1982 810389-WS

12/06/1999 991288-WS

11/27/2001 010887-WS

02/09/2006 050499-WS

11/08/2007 070360-WS Amendment
09/27/2012 120084-WS

Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER
President

TITLE




NAME OF COMPANY:

WATER TARIFF - MARION COUNTY

CERTIFICATE NO. - 410-W

COUNTY - Marion

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

TERRITORY SERVED

UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA

Order Number

10584
12186
14586
19445
25643
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-07-0950-FOF-WS
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 3.1
CANCELS SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 3.1

(Continued on Sheet No. 3.1-A)

Original Certificate

Original Certificate
Transfer of Certificate
Transfer of Certificate
Corporate Reorganization
Transfer of Majority Control
Transfer of Majority Control

Date Issued Docket Number Filing Type
02/08/1982 810402-WS

07/01/1983 820175-W

07/19/1985 850185-WU

06/06/1988 880072-WS

01/27/1992 910992-WS

11/27/2001 010887-WS

02/09/2006 050499-WS

- 11/29/2007 070349-WS Amendment

09/27/2012 120084-WS

Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow

ISSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE



THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 3.2
CANCELS SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 3.2
UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - ORANGE COUNTY

TERRITORY SERVED

CERTIFICATE NO. - 40-W

COUNTY - Orange

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED - Order Number Date Issued  Docket

Number Filing Type

3337 03/16/1962 6502-W Original Certificate

4352 05/01/1968 7857-WS Consolidation of Certificate

4943 09/16/1970 6502-W Corporate Reorganization

4943-A 10/13/1970 6502-W Correction

4999 12/14/1970 70313-W Modified Corporate Reorganization

5721 04/17/1973 C-70313-W Partial Transfer to Government

5962 12/12/1973 73771-W Partial Transfer to Government and
Name Change

6192 07/18/1974 74478-W Partial Transfer to Government

6407 12/18/1974 74831-W Partial Transfer to Government

6449 01/09/1975 74831-W Partial Transfer to Government

7053 12/17/1975 750718-W Transfer of Certificate

7213 04/19/1976 760181-W Transfer of Certificate

7252 05/27/1976 74831-W Partial Transfer to Government

PSC-99-2171-FOF-WU 11/08/1999 981589-WU Partial Transfer to Government

PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS 11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control

PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS 02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control

PSC-07-0670-FOF-WU  08/21/2007 070324-WU Quick-Take Amendment

PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS 09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

(Continued on Sheet No. 3.2-A)

Lisa Sparrow
Issuing Officer
President
Title




UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA

WATER TARIFF - PASCO COUNTY

CERTIFICATE NO. - 107-W
COUNTY - Pasco

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

TERRITORY SERVED

FOURTH REVISED SHEET NO. 3.3

CANCELS THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 3.3

Order Number

5610
5611
5726
7662
11882
13178
17240

24259

PSC-01-1655-PAA-WS
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-07-0753-FOF-WS
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

Continued on Sheet No. 3.3-A

Date Issued Docket Number  Filing Type
12/27/1972 C-72560-W Original Certificate
12/27/1972 C-72547-W Original Certificate
04/19/1973 C-72546-W Original Certificate
03/01/1977 760527-W Original Certificate
04/22/1983 830044-WS Transfer of Majority Control
04/09/1984 830480-WU Transfer of Certificate
03/05/1987 861480-WU Transfer Certificate
861481-WS Transfer and Original Certificate
03/20/1991 900928-WS Transfer of Certificate
08/13/2001 000793-WS Transfer of Certificate
11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control
02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
09/19/2007 070326-WS Quick-Take Amendment
09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control
LisaSparrow

IssuingOfficer

President

Title



SECOND REVISED SHEET NO. 3.4
CANCELS FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 3.4

UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA
WATER TARIFF - PINELLAS COUNTY

TERRITORY SERVED

CERTIFICATE NO. - 204-W
COUNTY - Pinellas

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

Order Number Date Issued Docket Number Filing Type

6437 01/06/1975 74662-W Original Certificate

21981 10/02/1989 890854-WU Transfer of Majority Control
23379 08/21/1990 900179-WS Transfer of Certificate
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS 11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS  02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS  09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

LisaSparrow
Issuing Officer
President
Title




SIXTH REVISED SHEET NO. 3.5

CANCELS FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 3.5

NAME OF COMPANY: UTILITIES, INC. OF FLORIDA

WATER TARIFF - SEMINOLE COUNTY

CERTIFICATE NO. - 278-W

COUNTY - Seminole

COMMISSION ORDERS APPROVING TERRITORY SERVED -

TERRITORY SERVED

Order Number

7562

9317

10643

17445

17445-A

18508
PSC-99-2171-FOF-WU
PSC-99-2372-FOF-WS
PSC-01-2316-FOF-WS
PSC-04-0078-FOF-WU
PSC-06-0094-FOF-WS
PSC-07-0905-FOF-WS

PSC-11-0408-FOF-WU
PSC-12-0497-FOF-WS

Continued on Sheet No. 3.5-A

Date Issued Docket Number Filing Type

12/27/1976 760421-WS Original Certificate

04/04/1980 790969-W Amendment

03/04/1982 810389-WS Amendment

04/22/1987 870306-WU Amendment

05/04/1987 870306-WU Correction

12/08/1987 870057-WU Deletion of Territory

11/08/1999 981589-WU Partial Transfer to Government

12/06/1999 991288-WS Partial Transfer to Government

11/27/2001 010887-WS Transfer of Majority Control

01/26/2004 030958-WU Amendment

02/09/2006 050499-WS Transfer of Majority Control

11/08/2007 070325-WU Quick-Take Amendment
070360-WS Amendment

09/23/2011 110142-WU Quick-Take Amendment

09/27/2012 120084-WS Transfer of Majority Control

Lisa Sparrow
ISSUING OFFICER

President
TITLE



